
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION  LOCATION                                            

Re Adv
LA01/2022/1523/F

LA01/2023/0197/F

LA01/2023/0758/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0824/RM

LA01/2023/0842/F

LA01/2023/0860/S54

LA01/2023/0869/F

LA01/2023/0870/LBC

LA01/2023/0871/F

LA01/2023/0872/F

LA01/2023/0874/F

LA01/2023/0875/LBC

LA01/2023/0876/F
LA01/2023/0879/F

LA01/2023/0880/F
LA01/2023/0881/O

LA01/2023/0882/F

LA01/2023/0883/F

LA01/2023/0884/F

LA01/2023/0885/F

LA01/2023/0887/O

LA01/2023/0889/F

LA01/2023/0892/F

LA01/2023/0894/F
LA01/2023/0895/RM

LA01/2023/0897/O

Site approx 220m S of 214 
Corkey Rd, Cloughmills

60 Nursery Avenue, Coleraine

66 Carrowclare Rd, Limavady

The Showgrounds, 64 
Ballycastle Rd, Coleraine

55 Newbridge Park, Coleraine

64A Cushendall Rd, 
Ballypatrick, Ballycastle 
 

Site between 1 Loguestown 
Park & Ballysally Rd, 
Coleraine
70 Lodge Rd, Coleraine 

Adj to No2 Thornlea Drive,
Coleraine
42-52 Main Street 
Cloughmills 
The Manor House,
Churchquarter, Rathlin Island,  
Ballycastle
The Manor House, 
Churchquarter, Rathlin Island,  
Ballycastle
28 Benbane Park, Bushmills 
41 Castlecat Rd, Bushmills 

48 Circular Rd, Castlerock
30M SW of 28 Glen Rd,
Garvagh  
95 Cushendall Rd, Ballyvoy

25-27 Coleraine Street, Kilrea

56 Craigmore Rd, Garvagh, 
Ringsend 

60 Bann Rd, Ballymena 

45m NW of Carnageeragh 
209 Kilraughts Rd, 
Ballymoney 
117 Bann Rd, Bendooragh, 
Ballymoney 

68 Ballaghmore Rd, 
Portballintrae
48 Ballywillin Rd, Portrush 
80m NW of 100 Glenhead Rd, 
Ballykelly, Limavady 
Approx. 30m E. of no.22 New 
Rd, Dunloy, Ballymena

 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

2 No. agricultural sheds & 
compound (amended P1 & 
certificate)
Replacement of rear garage/
store (Amended Description 
& Plans)
Granny flat and extension to 
residential curtilage

Replacement of exisitng 
training pitch with 3G pitch, 
2.4m fencing & gates with 
5.6m ballstop net ( 8m high) 
& installation of 6No. 15m 
high floodlights and 
associated works
Change of use of dwelling to 
HMO
Removal of Condition 
No.2 (occupancy) from 
E/1991/0194 (Retirement 
Dwelling)
Dwelling

Proposed Change of Use 
from Dwelling to HMO
Dwelling

3 no. townhouses with 
in-cutrilage parking
Installation of solar pv panels 
& electric vehicle charging 
point
Installation of solar pv panels 
& electric vehicle charging 
point
Retention of side extension
Replacement dwelling & 
garage
2 storey dwelling & garage
Two storey dwelling & 
garage
Change of use of shop & tea 
room to apartment & 
associated works
Conversion of 2 dwellings to 
2 apartments & associated 
siteworks
Erection of waste reception 
& other buildings to replace 
existing infrastructure.  
Extension to existing 
materials recycling facility 
building with switchgear & 
plant room, including all 
other works
Change of use from bar & 
restaurant to car show room, 
& construction of portal 
frame car cleaning garage 
to rear
Site for dwelling & garage in 
cluster (CTY2A)

Replacement dwelling, 
retention of the existing 
garage & original cottage for 
ancillary use & all 
associated works
Replacement garage

Replacement Dwelling
Dwelling with garage, boiler 
house & landscaping
Infill site for dwelling 
(Renewal of Planning 
Permission 
LA01/2020/0322/O)


