## Causeway Coast & Glens

## **Borough Council**

## Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

## Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson Chief Executive		
APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
<b>Re Adv</b> LA01/2022/1523/F	Site approx 220m S of 214 Corkey Rd, Cloughmills	2 No. agricultural sheds & compound (amended P1 & certificate)
LA01/2023/0197/F	60 Nursery Avenue, Coleraine	
LA01/2023/0758/F	66 Carrowclare Rd, Limavady	
Initial Adv LA01/2023/0824/RM	The Showgrounds, 64 Ballycastle Rd, Coleraine	Replacement of exisitng training pitch with 3G pitch, 2.4m fencing & gates with 5.6m ballstop net (8m high) & installation of 6No. 15m high floodlights and
LA01/2023/0842/F	55 Newbridge Park, Coleraine	associated works Change of use of dwelling to HMO
LA01/2023/0860/S54	64A Cushendall Rd, Ballypatrick, Ballycastle	Removal of Condition No.2 (occupancy) from E/1991/0194 (Retirement Dwelling)
LA01/2023/0869/F	Site between 1 Loguestown Park & Ballysally Rd, Coleraine	Dwelling
LA01/2023/0870/LBC	70 Lodge Rd, Coleraine	Proposed Change of Use from Dwelling to HMO
LA01/2023/0871/F	Adj to No2 Thornlea Drive, Coleraine	Dwelling
LA01/2023/0872/F	42-52 Main Street Cloughmills	3 no. townhouses with in-cutrilage parking
LA01/2023/0874/F	The Manor House, Churchquarter, Rathlin Island, Ballycastle	Installation of solar pv panels
LA01/2023/0875/LBC	The Manor House, Churchquarter, Rathlin Island,	Installation of solar pv panels
LA01/2023/0876/F LA01/2023/0879/F	Ballycastle 28 Benbane Park, Bushmills 41 Castlecat Rd, Bushmills	Retention of side extension Replacement dwelling & garage
LA01/2023/0880/F LA01/2023/0881/O	48 Circular Rd, Castlerock 30M SW of 28 Glen Rd, Garvagh	2 storey dwelling & garage Two storey dwelling & garage
LA01/2023/0882/F	95 Cushendall Rd, Ballyvoy	Change of use of shop & tea room to apartment & associated works
LA01/2023/0883/F	25-27 Coleraine Street, Kilrea	
LA01/2023/0884/F	56 Craigmore Rd, Garvagh, Ringsend	Erection of waste reception & other buildings to replace existing infrastructure. Extension to existing materials recycling facility building with switchgear & plant room, including all other works
LA01/2023/0885/F	60 Bann Rd, Ballymena	Change of use from bar & restaurant to car show room, & construction of portal frame car cleaning garage
LA01/2023/0887/O	45m NW of Carnageeragh 209 Kilraughts Rd, Ballymoney	to rear Site for dwelling & garage in cluster (CTY2A)
LA01/2023/0889/F	Ballymoney 117 Bann Rd, Bendooragh, Ballymoney	Replacement dwelling, retention of the existing garage & original cottage for ancillary use & all associated works
LA01/2023/0892/F	68 Ballaghmore Rd, Portballintrae	Replacement garage
LA01/2023/0894/F LA01/2023/0895/RM	48 Ballywillin Rd, Portrush 80m NW of 100 Glenhead Rd,	Replacement Dwelling Dwelling with garage, boiler
LA01/2023/0897/O	Ballykelly, Limavady Approx. 30m E. of no.22 New Rd, Dunloy, Ballymena	house & landscaping